Barnstable Rep.

Laura Shufelt (1/17)
1696 Oster. W. Barnstable Rd,
W. Barnstbale, MA 02668
617-330-9944 ext, 292
Ishufelt@mhp.net

Bourne Rep.
Open

Brewster Rep.
Jillian Douglass (1/18)
2198 Main Street
Brewster, MA 02631-1852
508-896-3701 ext. 1130
jdouglas@brewster-ma.gov

Chatham Rep.
Open

Dennis Rep.
James Kyrimes (1/18)
Cranberry Knoll 40-2

59 Main Street
Dennis, MA 02638
jkyrimes@comcast.net

Eastham Rep.
Open

Falmouth Rep,
Open

Harwich Rep.
Cindi Maule (1/18)

32 Bay Ridge Road
Hariwch, MA 02645
508-771-5400
cmaule@haconcapecod.org
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Mashpee Rep.
Arden Cadrin (1/18)
Town of Barnstable

367 Main Street
Barnstable, MA 02601
508-862-4683

Arden.Cadrin@town.barnstable.ma.us

arden.cadrin@gmail.com

Orleans Rep.

Neva Flaherty (1/17)
10 Center Place/Unit 16
Orleans, MA 02653

- 744-316-4182
nevaflaherty@comcast.net

Provincetown Rep,

Michelle Jarusiewicz (1/17)

260 Commercial Street
Provicnetown, MA 02563
508-487-7087

mjarusiewicz@provincetown-ma.gov

Sandwich Rep.
Nanette Perkins (6/16)
3 Sean Circle
Sandwich, MA 02563
774-269-9115

nperkins@wingatecompanies.com

Truro Rep.

Carl. ). Brotman (1/16)
P.0. Box 1128
Truro, MA 02666
508-349-2601
caribrotman@comecast.net

Wellfleet Rep.
Elaine Mcllroy (1/18)
91 Pine Point Road
Wellfleet, MA 02667
508-349-2828
emcilroy@comcast.net

Yarmouth Rep.
Richard Carroli {1/17)
58 Pheasant Cove Cir,

Yarmouthport, MA 02675

508-241-6845

cimslic@verizon.net

At-Large Rep,
Charleen Greenhalgh (1/16)
Town of Truro
P.0. Box 2030
Truro, MA 02666
508-349-7004 ext. 27
assttown@truro-ma.gov

At-Large Rep.
Victoria Goldsmith {1/17)
10 Paddock Drive
Harwich, MA 02645
508-362-3559 ext, 15

vg@habitatcapecod.org A




